
AGENDA ITEM # 40 July 1, 1997 *
~ Consider
~ From:

approving line item transfer for EMS:

To:

100-540-4410
100-540-4610
100-540-5700
100-540-3200
100-540-4350
100-540-3100

Insurance , Bond
Rent
Ambulance
EMS Supplies
Printed Forms
Office Supplies

$10,373.00
5,000.00

12,052.00
24,000.00
2,425.00
1,000.00

-'c:>

~ Moved: Commissioner Hays
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Motion: To approve line item transfer for
From: 100-540-4410 Insurance, Bond

100-540-4610 Rent
100-540-5700 Ambulance
100-540-3200 EMS Supplies
100-540-4350 Printed Forms
100-540-3100 Office Supplies

Vote: Motion carried 5 - 0

EMS:

To:

$10,373.00
5,000.00

12,052.00
24,000.00
2,425.00
1,000.00

< Clerk copy here >

ORDER APPROVING A LINE ITEM TRANSFER FOR

s!fo
FUND

£~s.
DEPARTMENT

WHEREAS, The Williamson County Commissioners Court has carefully
studied the public necessity of transferring funds from one line
item to another within the above mentioned department's budget; and
WHEREAS, The Williamson County Commissioners Court, due to
unforeseeable circumstances, did not appropriate sufficient funds
in the proper line items when adopting the current county budget;
and

WHEREAS, On the l~r
Commissioner Hays
the motion carried
against,

by

votes

THEREFORE, BE IT ORDERED THAT THE 1996 FISCAL YEAR WILLIAMSON
COUNTY BUDGET BE AMENDED AND THE FOLLOWING AMOUNT (S) BE TRANSFERRED
FROM THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS INTO THE NEEDED LINE ITEMS:

FUNDS TO BE REMOVED FROM THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS:
LINE ITEM # DESCRIPTION
100-5'10 - "/-Y-ICl I",s",,",,""-,,-. 6""l
100 . S'Io- 'tCo 10 I\~ni
loe· S'Ib- S'lC1C A ....\) ...1..........

AMOUNT
ICj313.
51cce .

11,/OS.l,

FUNDS TO BE INCREASED IN
LINE ITEM #
100 - 5~0 - .3J.CI)
101>- S 'to· f.?sc
loc- Sio ~ Ico

THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS:
DESCRIPTION
£~ S Sl\flpli. ';
jlr;",~\ Fcr",~
o#:ce S<.<ep1i<q,

AMOUNT
.1'fI~OO

~ }4J.5
II oeo. 242

WHEREUPON, A motion made and seconded, the Williamson County
Commissioners Court did authorize the County Judge to sign this
Order, the County Clerk was instructed to file a copy of this Order
with the existing budget, and to forward a copy of this Order to
the County Auditor.

ounty JudgeJo



\

~Ol0089~A~,497

AGENDA ITEM # 41 July 1, 1997 *
Consider approving line item transfer for URS:
From:
To:

200-210-3550
200-200-5503

Asphalt
Capital Metro

$ 6,500.00
6,500.00

Moved: Commissioner Hays
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Motion: To approve line item transfer for ORS:
From: 200-210-3550 Asphalt
To: 200-200-5503 Capital Metro
Vote: Motion carried 5 - 0

$ 6,500.00
6,500.00

< Clerk copy here >

ORDER APPROVING A LINE ITEM TRANSFER FOR
UNIFIED ROAR SYSTEM

FUND
210

DEPARTMENT
WHEREAS, The Williamson County Commissioners Court has carefully
studied the public necessity of transferring funds from one line
item to another within the above mentioned department's budget;
and
WHEREAS, The
unforeseeable
in the proper
and

Williamson County Commissioners Court, due to
circumstances, did not appropriate sufficient funds
line items when adopting the current county budget;

WHERE;AS'.on the 1stCornm1ss1oner Hays
the motion carried by
against.
Tf\EREFORE, BE IT ORDERED THAT THE 1997 FISCAL YEAR WILLIAMSON
COUNTY BUDGET BE AMENDED AND THE FOLLOWING AMOUNT (S) BE TRANSFERRED
FROM THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS INTO THE NEEDED LINE ITEMS:
FUNDS TO BE REMOVED ERQM THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS:
LINE ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
200-210-3550 ASPHALT $6,500.00

FUNDS TO BE INCREASED IN THE FOLLOWING LINE ITEMS:
LINE ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
205-200-5503 CAPITOL MBTRO $6,500.00 243

WHEREUPON, A motion made and seconded. the Williamson County
Commissioners Court did authorize the County Judge to sign this
Order, the County Clerk was instructed to file a copy of this Order
with the existing budget, and to forward a copy of this Order to
the County Auditor.


